HWCG-X0A
Part #
864323
864324
864535
864536
864747
864748
864760
8201
8200
8527
110031
110036
110013
110014
110015
110038
3925
8683
8699
8591
8592

782

8593

81
126676
126795
126652
121789
121845+4
129088+4
121849+4
129090+4
121857+4
129092+4
129093+4
126599
4044
4050
4190
4195
4200
4202
8231
8518
8545

Description

A/GEM 23 SERV PRGM MOTOR

A/GFM/W 24 SERV PRGM MOTOR

A/GFM 35 SERV PRGM MOTOR

A/GFM/E 36 SERV PRGM MOTOR

A/GFM 47 SERV PRGM MOTOR

A/GFM 48 SERV PRGM MOTOR

A/GFM 60 SERV PRGM MOTOR

BLOWER ASSY W/WHEEL9 X 6

BLOWER ASSY W/WHEEL 10 X 8

BLOWER ASSY W/WHEEL 12 X9

BLOWER ASSY. 1/3HP X13

BLOWER ASSY. 1/2HP X13

BLOWER ASSY.

BLOWER ASSY.

BLOWER ASSY.

BLOWER ASSY.

006/BC7/IFC TACO CIRCULATOR PUMP W/ CK VALVE/115V
008/BC6/IFC TACO CIRCULATOR PUMP
009/HS6/11FC TACO CIRCULATOR PUMP

COIL DRAIN PAN 19.5 IN GLPP (Z32)

COIL DRAIN PAN PLASTIC

COIL DRAIN PAN / METAL

COIL DRAIN PAN 23IN GLPP (Z233)

COIL DRAIN PAN / METAL

HORIZONTAL DRAIN PAN

HORIZONTAL DRAIN PAN

HORIZONTAL DRAIN PAN

HORIZONTAL DRAIN PAN

EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSEMBLY / R410A NB TXV
COUNTER FLOW SPACER KIT

R22 TXV KIT 20% BLEED 1.5-3 TON (X3-3)

R22 TXV KIT 20% BLEED 3.5-5 TON (X3-5)

R22 TXV KIT NON BLEED 1.5-3 TON

R22 TXV KIT NON BLEED 3.5-5 TON (X2-5)
R-410A TXV KIT NON BLEED 1.5-3 TON

R-410A TXV KIT NON BLEED 3.5-5 TON (X5-5)
AIR HANDLER BLOWER TIME DELAY RELAY
BREAKER 15 AMP / 1 POLE

FREEZE THERMOSTAT HYDRONIC UNIT

Unit

HWCG23

HWCG24

HWCG35

HWCG36

HWCG47

HWCG48

HWCG60
HWCG23/24
HWCG35/36
HWCG47/48/60
HWCG23

HWCG35

HWCG24
HWCG35/36
HWCG48/60
HWCG47

N/A FIELD INSTALLED
N/A FIELD INSTALLED
N/A FIELD INSTALLED
HWCG23/24
HWCG36

HWCG35
HWCG48/60
HWCG47
HWCG23/24
HWCG35
HWCG48/60
HWCG47

HWCG23

HWCG24

HWCG35

HWCG36

HWCG47

HWCG48

HWCG60
HWCG(ALL)
HWCG23/24/35/36
HWCG47/48/60
HWCG23/24/35/36
HWCG47/48/60
HWCG23/24/35/36
HWCG47/48/60
HWCG(ALL)
HWCG(ALL)
HWCG(ALL)



8719
8517
8432
8247

HYDRO MICRO CONTROL BRD R200A OR BB6500
TERMINAL BLOCK 1 POLE

TERMINAL BLOCK 2 POLE

TRANSFORMER 120V / 40VA

HWCG(ALL)
HWCG(ALL)
HWCG(ALL)
HWCG(ALL)



